2013-05-08

cR Championnat Nationale 1 - Manche 4
I I \ 20116204 - Qualification C1H-C1D-K1H - Pau - Pont d'Espagne

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

Catégorie J

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Laura Ligeon Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 187.17+10 - 197.17 | 392.69 | 138.68
2 7 Charlotte Abba Golbey Epinal St Nabord 166.92+50 - 216.92 | 494.88 94
3 9 Ella Bregazzi Kayak Club Angerien 187.56+54 - 241.56 | 622.33 | 152.98
4 11 Manon Caveribere Foyer Laique De Lanester 210.42+202 - 412.42 | 1506.1 | 145.39
9
5 12 | Pauline Gentilhomme Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 199.61+252 - 451.61 | 1708.9 | 115.47
4
6 13 | Lisa Marechal Foyer Laique De Lanester 192.11+306 = 498.11 | 1949.4 | 178.08
7
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 8 Cedric Joly Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 115.96+2 - 117.96 | 58.49 | 24.06
2 12 | Erwan Marchais Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 121.47+0 = 121.47 | 78.89 64
3 20 | Julian Othenin-girard Golbey Epinal St Nabord 127.01+4 - 131.01 | 134.36 | 67.44
4 24 | Erwan Perron Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 133.33+2 = 135.33 | 159.47 | 86.85
5 25 | Jean Pierre Bourhis Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 133.62+2 - 135.62 | 161.16 | 53.7
6 27 | Malo Poles Lannion Canoe Kayak 137.28+0 > 13728 | 170.8 | 119.5
7 29 | Baptiste Le Poncin Lannion Canoe Kayak 136.31+2 - 138.31 | 176.79 | 105.49
8 30 | Thomas Janeriat Club Canoe Kayak Vienne 134.66+4 - 138.66 | 178.82 | 68.06
9 32 | Florian Joly Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 133.55+6 - 139.55 | 184.01 | 115.85
10 33 | Liam Jegou Cadpa Huningue 138.79+4 = 142.79 | 202.84 | 64.54
11 34 | Alexandre Paulais Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 139.57+4 - 143.57 | 207.37 | 103.61
12 39 | Yann Rivallant Canoe Kayak Club D' Annecy 134.8+54 - 188.8 | 470.31 | 67.28
13 47 | Anice Benhacine Golbey Epinal St Nabord 166.92+156 - 322.92 | 1250.0 | 103.48
3
K1H
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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Bastien Damiens
Quentin Mignard
Mathys Huvelin
Alexandre Dherbilly
Louison Turmeau
Thomas Schmitt
Benjamin Jacon
Caryck Bouladjat
Alan Dollo

Leo Le Druillennec

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
C.k. Cergy Pontoise

Kayak Club Angerien

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Canoe Kayak Club D' Annecy

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

C.k.c. Guingampais

C.k.c. Guingampais

103.96+2
114.42+0
114.72+0
113.4+2
114.19+2
113.43+4
118.3+0
118.7+4
124.42+2
132.5+58

105.96
114.42
114.72
115.4
116.19
117.43
118.3
122.7
126.42
190.5

19.53
71.17
73
77.16
81.98
89.54
94.85
121.72
144.41
535.58

16.91
41.65
44.33
47.6
4212
28.19
58.77
64.06
86.17
99.98




